
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2022

CROSS COUNTRY
"Proud to Be a Wildcat!"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Friday, August 19 Sunnyside Mile Time Trial 3:00pm Sunnyside Canal

Friday, August 26 Sierra Pacific 1:00pm Sierra Pacific HS

Friday, September 2 Central Valley Classic 1:00pm Woodward Park

Tuesday September 6 McLane/Endeavor Tri-Meet 1:00pm Woodward Park

Saturday, September 10 Kingsburg Invitational 8:00am Kingsburg HS

Friday, September  16 Orange Cove Titan Invitational 2:00pm Ridge Creek GC

Thursday, September 22 Hoover/Endeavor Tri-Meet 1:00pm Woodward Park

Friday, September 30 Clovis West Invitational 1:00pm Woodward Park

Tuesday October 4 McLane/Endeavor Tri-Meet 1:00pm Woodward Park

Friday, October 7 Sunnyside Mile Time Trial 6:00am Sunnyside Track

Friday,         October 14 Roughrider Invitational 1:00pm Woodward Park

Friday, October 21 Clovis North Twilight 5:00pm Clovis North HS

Thursday, October 27 Woodward Park Classic 11:00am Woodward Park

Saturday, October 29 John Seamon Invitational 8:00am Kingsburg Gun Club

Thursday, November 3 FUSD City Meet 9:00 Woodward Park

Tuesday, November 8 NYL Meet 1:30 Woodward Park

Thursday, November 17 Central Section Championships TBA Woodward Park

Saturday,      November  26 C.I.F. State Meet TBA Woodward Park

Head Coach - Stephen Ganzenhuber/Raylene Nunez 

Principal - Michele Anderson

Athletic Director - Sue Farmer

Assistant A.D. - April Johnson, Bob Jacobsen, Dave Wheeler
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